HEBEI SHENG MAI CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Website:www.wiremshfences.net Email:sales03@fencewiremesh.com Tel:+86-18032888759 Fax:+86-311-85030301
QUOTATION SHEET
Contact person: Sarah Zhou
Products Detail
Welded Razor Wire Mesh
Welded Razor Wire Mesh is a multi-functional, high security mesh fencing made of straight-blade netting
welded together, packaging into a roll form for transport. Welded Razor Wire Mesh is used in operations to
pave the field after the installation of a blade barrier. This product can protect you and your property, and
ensures the safety of the protective barriers.
This Welded Razor Wire Mesh security fence product is almost impossible to climb or cut off with the
standard tools, also it has a neat appearance.
Welded Razor Wire Mesh is installed in various parts of the world's airports, military bases, water substation,
the border fence, oil depots, factories and so on.
The benefits of Welded Razor Wire Mesh :
1 it is almost impossible to climb.
2 high-strength steel core very difficult to cut off.
3 powerful security fence barriers neat appearance.
4 no secondary use, so he will not be stolen.
5 extremely simple to install, needs three to four to install molding.
Specifications of Razor Barbed Wire:
Type Blade Style Thickness
Wire
Diameter
Blade
Length
Blade
Width
Blade
Space
BTO-10 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 10±1 13±1 26±1
BTO-12 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 12±1 15±1 26±1
BTO-18 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 18±1 15±1 33±1
BTO-22 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 22±1 15±1 34±1
BTO-28 0.5±0.05 2.5 28 15 45±1
BTO-30 0.5±0.05 2.5 30 18 45±1
CBT-60 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 60±2 32±1 100±2
CBT-65 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 65±2 21±1 100±2
Outside Diameter No. of Loops Standard Length per Coil Type Notes
450mm 33 7-8M CBT-60.65 Single coil
500mm 56 12-13M CBT-60.65 Single coil
700mm 56 13-14M CBT-60.65 Single coil
960mm 56 14-15M CBT-60.65 Single coil
450mm 56 8-9M (3 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
500mm 56 9-10M (3 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
600mm 56 10-11M (3 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
600mm 56 8-10M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
700mm 56 10-12M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
800mm 56 11-13M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
900mm 56 12-14M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
960mm 56 13-15M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
980mm 56 14-16M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type